ate Fower Corporation Limited

Office of: Sr Xen. Suburban Division Barnala E-mail: divsubbnl4@gmail.com

To

Deputy Chief Engineer, IT Section, PSPCL Patiala.

email: tender@pspcl.in

Memo No:

5064

Dated:

20/07/2023

Subject: To upload Corrigendum No. 2 regarding TE No.

02/Sr.Xen/Suburban Division Barnala 2023-24 dt.

08.06.23 on PSPCL website.

Ref: This office's memo no. 3958 dt. 09.06.23 & 4813

Dt.11.07.2023

In reference to the subject cited TE, Tender Notice & tender documents for Hiring of One No. vehicle Mohindra Bolero/TUV-

300/Xylo or equivalent price) for one year for the office of **Sr.Xen/Suburban Division Barnala** falling under this division were sent to you by ref memo no. 3958 dt. 08.06.23 for uploading on the PSPCL's website, which were uploaded on PSPCL's website. Now Corrigendum No. 1 Dt.11.07.2023 by memo no.4813 Dt.11.07.2023 regarding TE No. 02/Sr.Xen/Suburban Division Barnala 2023-24 dt. 08.06.23 regarding above-mentioned TE is hereby enclosed to upload on PSPCL website. Now corrigendum No.2 in continuation to the above mentioned TE is hereby enclosed to upload PSPCL website. it is requested to upload the same as early as possible.

DA: As per above.

Sr.XEN

Suburban Division,

PSPCL Barnala



PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

Office of: Sr Xen. Suburban Division Barnala E-mail: divsubbn14@gmail.com

Corrigendum No-2 dated: 20.07.2023

Tender Enquiry No. 02/Sr.Xen/Suburban Division Barnala 2023-24 dt. 08.06.23

Due to receipt of no any tender till the date, the dates related to the TE No. 02/Sr.Xen/Suburban Division Barnala 2023-24 dt. 08.06.23 are hereby extended as follow:

1) Last date and time for issue of Tender Documents

27.07.2023 up to 10:00 AM

2) Last date and time for receipt of Tenders

28.07.2023 up to 11:00 AM

3) Date & time for opening of Tenders

28.07.2023 at 12.00 noon

All other terms & conditions of the TE shall remain the same.

Details may be downloaded From the website of PSPCL (www.pspcl.in)

Suburban Division,

PSPCL Barnala.